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8 December 2025  

Auto Trader Group plc ("Auto Trader" or the "Company")
 

Auto Trader Group plc Transaction in Own Shares  

Auto Trader Group plc (the "Company") announces that on 8 December 2025 it purchased through
Deutsche Bank AG, London Branch (trading for these purposes as Deutsche Numis) ("Deutsche
Numis") the following number of its ordinary shares for Cancellation at an average price of 604.9849
pence per share:

Number of ordinary shares purchased: 650,000
Highest purchase price paid per share: 608.60p
Lowest purchase price paid per share: 601.20p

Following the above transaction, the Company has 856,882,722 ordinary shares in issue and holds
4,787,834 ordinary shares in treasury. Therefore, the total number of voting rights in the Company is
852,094,888 which may be used by shareholders as the denominator for the calculations by which
they will determine if they are required to notify their interest in, or a change to their interest in, Auto
Trader Group plc under the FCA's Disclosure Guidance and Transparency Rules.

In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation), the
schedule below contains detailed information about the purchases made by Deutsche Numis on behalf
of the Company as part of the buyback programme.

Enquiries:  

Auto Trader Group plc  
Claire Baty, Company Secretary      0345 111 0006

Schedule of Purchases - Individual Transactions
 
 
Number of ordinary shares
purchased

Transaction price
(GBp share)

Time of transaction
(UK Time) Trading venue

2041 604.20  08:12:56 XLON

237 604.00  08:13:06 XLON

1408 604.00  08:13:06 XLON

584 604.40  08:13:53 XLON

839 604.40  08:14:09 XLON

1570 604.40  08:14:09 XLON

518 605.80  08:22:42 XLON

1168 605.60  08:22:44 XLON

684 605.60  08:22:44 XLON

32 605.80  08:22:44 XLON

10 605.80  08:22:44 XLON

1733 605.60  08:22:52 XLON

730 605.60  08:28:04 XLON

868 605.60  08:28:04 XLON

1416 605.40  08:29:30 XLON

907 604.80  08:29:36 XLON

645 604.80  08:29:36 XLON

1440 604.60  08:30:31 XLON

388 604.20  08:32:48 XLON

1132 604.20  08:32:48 XLON



1132 604.20  08:32:48 XLON

1432 603.00  08:35:31 XLON

372 605.20  08:45:32 XLON

926 605.20  08:45:32 XLON

315 605.20  08:45:59 XLON

1040 605.20  08:45:59 XLON

1598 605.00  08:46:00 XLON

1518 604.80  08:48:08 XLON

1320 604.60  08:48:57 XLON

737 604.40  08:56:45 XLON

581 604.40  08:56:45 XLON

1159 604.40  09:00:00 XLON

323 604.40  09:00:00 XLON

1501 604.40  09:02:04 XLON

1371 604.40  09:03:38 XLON

1352 604.00  09:05:37 XLON

350 604.40  09:10:58 XLON

174 604.40  09:10:58 XLON

593 604.40  09:10:58 XLON

2307 604.20  09:11:40 XLON

416 604.00  09:15:42 XLON

314 604.00  09:15:42 XLON

802 604.00  09:15:42 XLON

155 604.40  09:18:38 XLON

155 604.40  09:18:38 XLON

1046 604.20  09:20:00 XLON

789 604.20  09:20:00 XLON

615 604.20  09:20:01 XLON

462 604.20  09:20:01 XLON

304 604.20  09:20:01 XLON

1360 605.40  09:23:48 XLON

1460 605.20  09:25:39 XLON

1609 606.00  09:34:00 XLON

510 606.00  09:34:00 XLON

925 606.00  09:34:00 XLON

532 606.00  09:34:00 XLON

881 605.80  09:34:00 XLON

551 605.80  09:34:00 XLON

1333 605.60  09:34:38 XLON

1347 605.60  09:42:30 XLON

1506 605.80  09:44:08 XLON

1429 605.80  09:44:08 XLON

126 605.60  09:44:08 XLON

115 606.20  09:45:03 XLON

1910 606.00  09:45:03 XLON

1045 605.80  09:45:06 XLON

1401 606.00  09:45:34 XLON

157 605.80  09:45:35 XLON

2137 607.20  09:53:21 XLON

1458 607.00  09:53:21 XLON

140 607.00  09:53:21 XLON

769 607.20  09:53:21 XLON

461 607.20  09:53:21 XLON

370 607.20  09:53:21 XLON

1467 608.40  09:58:50 XLON

1002 608.40  10:00:09 XLON

337 608.40  10:00:09 XLON

1674 608.20  10:00:09 XLON



1674 608.20  10:00:09 XLON

1439 608.60  10:03:30 XLON

1622 608.40  10:03:30 XLON

1601 608.40  10:04:39 XLON

595 608.40  10:04:39 XLON

1416 608.20  10:04:56 XLON

575 607.40  10:05:55 XLON

821 607.40  10:05:55 XLON

707 607.20  10:07:55 XLON

736 607.20  10:07:55 XLON

1540 607.00  10:11:57 XLON

769 607.60  10:15:21 XLON

1577 607.40  10:15:43 XLON

1101 607.40  10:16:10 XLON

489 607.40  10:16:10 XLON

1366 607.40  10:16:44 XLON

239 607.40  10:16:44 XLON

405 607.20  10:18:47 XLON

909 607.20  10:18:47 XLON

1586 607.20  10:20:53 XLON

941 606.40  10:23:11 XLON

574 606.40  10:23:11 XLON

611 606.80  10:34:40 XLON

883 606.80  10:34:40 XLON

1093 606.80  10:35:40 XLON

98 607.00  10:42:13 XLON

597 607.00  10:42:13 XLON

375 607.20  10:45:41 XLON

414 607.20  10:45:46 XLON

1282 607.20  10:45:46 XLON

410 607.20  10:45:46 XLON

1600 607.60  10:46:10 XLON

5 607.60  10:46:10 XLON

1396 607.40  10:46:44 XLON

769 607.40  10:48:01 XLON

1688 607.20  10:48:01 XLON

769 608.00  10:52:38 XLON

769 608.00  10:52:40 XLON

250 608.00  10:52:40 XLON

1556 608.20  10:55:04 XLON

1093 608.40  10:57:19 XLON

1163 608.40  10:57:19 XLON

356 608.40  10:57:19 XLON

354 608.40  10:57:19 XLON

769 608.40  10:58:57 XLON

645 608.40  10:58:57 XLON

143 608.40  10:58:57 XLON

798 608.20  10:59:45 XLON

844 608.20  10:59:45 XLON

1039 608.00  11:01:05 XLON

427 608.00  11:01:05 XLON

883 607.80  11:02:38 XLON

522 607.80  11:02:38 XLON

1410 607.60  11:04:18 XLON

1339 607.60  11:05:38 XLON

1482 607.80  11:13:15 XLON

1205 607.60  11:13:19 XLON

398 607.60  11:13:19 XLON



398 607.60  11:13:19 XLON

43 607.60  11:20:19 XLON

30 607.60  11:20:19 XLON

232 607.60  11:20:19 XLON

116 607.60  11:20:19 XLON

250 607.60  11:20:19 XLON

288 607.60  11:20:19 XLON

1597 607.40  11:22:25 XLON

1502 607.20  11:22:38 XLON

573 607.00  11:22:39 XLON

809 607.00  11:22:39 XLON

475 606.60  11:26:11 XLON

840 606.60  11:26:11 XLON

1439 606.40  11:29:33 XLON

1098 606.40  11:32:08 XLON

431 606.40  11:32:08 XLON

373 606.40  11:36:37 XLON

1427 606.40  11:44:30 XLON

1063 606.40  11:44:30 XLON

1563 606.20  11:47:40 XLON

467 606.00  11:51:32 XLON

1072 606.00  11:51:45 XLON

414 605.80  11:58:36 XLON

971 605.80  11:58:36 XLON

1431 605.80  12:12:02 XLON

1478 606.40  12:17:19 XLON

220 606.40  12:17:37 XLON

1439 606.40  12:17:37 XLON

147 606.40  12:17:37 XLON

597 606.20  12:19:44 XLON

1301 606.20  12:19:44 XLON

100000 606.00  12:21:13 XLON

1596 606.00  12:21:14 XLON

1374 607.00  12:23:35 XLON

153 607.00  12:23:41 XLON

250 607.00  12:23:41 XLON

720 607.00  12:23:41 XLON

1859 606.80  12:24:18 XLON

1448 607.80  12:29:47 XLON

1464 607.80  12:29:47 XLON

720 608.40  12:30:34 XLON

130 608.40  12:30:34 XLON

250 608.40  12:30:34 XLON

720 608.40  12:30:34 XLON

80 608.40  12:30:34 XLON

250 608.40  12:30:34 XLON

720 608.40  12:30:50 XLON

1307 608.20  12:30:58 XLON

1315 608.00  12:31:23 XLON

1358 608.00  12:31:23 XLON

173 608.00  12:31:23 XLON

1508 607.80  12:31:23 XLON

1351 607.80  12:32:17 XLON

1367 608.00  12:32:49 XLON

55 608.00  12:32:49 XLON

2366 608.00  12:36:17 XLON

3139 608.00  12:36:17 XLON

752 608.00  12:36:17 XLON



752 608.00  12:36:17 XLON

1431 608.00  12:36:17 XLON

264 608.00  12:36:17 XLON

1424 608.00  12:36:30 XLON

346 607.80  12:40:02 XLON

1686 607.80  12:40:02 XLON

1581 607.60  12:40:03 XLON

1299 607.20  12:40:03 XLON

105 607.20  12:40:03 XLON

720 608.00  12:51:00 XLON

250 608.00  12:51:00 XLON

878 608.20  12:54:57 XLON

471 608.20  12:54:57 XLON

1618 608.00  12:59:34 XLON

2072 608.00  13:04:38 XLON

1197 608.40  13:11:43 XLON

981 608.40  13:11:43 XLON

1571 608.20  13:12:06 XLON

1046 607.80  13:12:09 XLON

503 607.80  13:12:09 XLON

531 607.60  13:12:44 XLON

857 607.60  13:12:44 XLON

969 607.60  13:13:46 XLON

580 607.60  13:13:54 XLON

1515 607.40  13:17:38 XLON

1365 607.40  13:22:34 XLON

1495 607.00  13:25:01 XLON

407 607.00  13:30:50 XLON

1008 607.00  13:30:50 XLON

491 607.00  13:31:28 XLON

912 607.00  13:33:51 XLON

1521 606.80  13:35:17 XLON

1187 606.60  13:35:22 XLON

275 606.60  13:35:22 XLON

522 606.40  13:38:42 XLON

874 606.40  13:38:42 XLON

764 606.00  13:44:24 XLON

598 606.00  13:44:24 XLON

1520 605.80  13:44:50 XLON

1576 605.60  13:46:30 XLON

26 605.60  13:46:30 XLON

100000 605.60  13:47:32 XLON

1466 606.00  13:49:56 XLON

1535 605.80  13:50:03 XLON

1592 605.60  13:50:53 XLON

1372 605.20  13:58:37 XLON

1292 605.60  14:05:41 XLON

834 605.60  14:11:39 XLON

133 605.80  14:14:05 XLON

248 605.80  14:14:05 XLON

962 605.80  14:14:05 XLON

844 605.60  14:14:05 XLON

370 605.60  14:14:05 XLON

200 605.60  14:14:05 XLON

657 605.80  14:14:05 XLON

520 605.40  14:15:41 XLON

1060 605.40  14:15:41 XLON

1565 605.60  14:19:24 XLON



1565 605.60  14:19:24 XLON

861 605.40  14:19:25 XLON

632 605.40  14:19:25 XLON

1358 605.60  14:21:25 XLON

250 605.60  14:21:25 XLON

1586 605.40  14:21:35 XLON

1352 605.00  14:21:41 XLON

1509 605.00  14:21:42 XLON

1368 605.00  14:21:42 XLON

1343 605.00  14:21:42 XLON

1460 605.00  14:21:42 XLON

1586 605.00  14:21:42 XLON

188 605.40  14:26:13 XLON

1347 605.40  14:26:13 XLON

921 605.20  14:26:15 XLON

674 605.20  14:26:15 XLON

855 605.00  14:27:39 XLON

1625 605.40  14:31:25 XLON

785 605.40  14:31:25 XLON

83 605.20  14:31:25 XLON

1632 605.20  14:31:25 XLON

1526 605.00  14:31:35 XLON

1537 604.80  14:32:00 XLON

116 604.60  14:33:53 XLON

1298 604.60  14:33:53 XLON

1326 604.40  14:36:17 XLON

1474 604.00  14:36:25 XLON

1485 604.20  14:40:50 XLON

1290 604.00  14:40:51 XLON

1429 604.20  14:43:00 XLON

1433 604.20  14:43:55 XLON

1354 603.80  14:45:06 XLON

1078 603.80  14:45:33 XLON

244 603.80  14:45:33 XLON

1519 603.60  14:47:43 XLON

266 603.20  14:48:26 XLON

488 603.20  14:48:26 XLON

690 603.20  14:48:26 XLON

844 604.00  14:53:18 XLON

462 604.00  14:53:18 XLON

250 604.00  14:53:18 XLON

290 604.00  14:53:18 XLON

2036 603.80  14:53:24 XLON

804 603.60  14:53:25 XLON

673 603.60  14:53:25 XLON

1456 604.00  14:57:00 XLON

1309 604.00  14:57:00 XLON

1520 603.80  14:57:01 XLON

282 603.80  14:57:01 XLON

844 604.00  14:59:50 XLON

250 604.00  14:59:50 XLON

1418 603.80  14:59:50 XLON

1373 603.60  14:59:51 XLON

1342 603.60  15:00:59 XLON

389 603.60  15:00:59 XLON

249 603.60  15:00:59 XLON

1580 603.40  15:00:59 XLON



1479 603.20  15:01:00 XLON

1542 603.00  15:04:55 XLON

518 602.80  15:05:19 XLON

941 602.80  15:05:19 XLON

1467 602.60  15:05:19 XLON

1589 602.40  15:05:43 XLON

1333 602.00  15:08:52 XLON

1653 602.40  15:12:07 XLON

1424 602.40  15:12:07 XLON

407 602.20  15:13:11 XLON

1426 602.20  15:13:11 XLON

1368 602.00  15:13:52 XLON

1424 601.60  15:14:50 XLON

176 601.80  15:15:59 XLON

1449 602.00  15:16:15 XLON

1558 602.20  15:17:00 XLON

133 602.20  15:18:20 XLON

1353 602.20  15:18:20 XLON

1460 602.20  15:19:39 XLON

12 602.20  15:19:39 XLON

141 602.00  15:19:45 XLON

1433 602.00  15:19:45 XLON

1441 602.00  15:20:34 XLON

1359 602.00  15:20:54 XLON

936 602.00  15:23:35 XLON

555 602.00  15:23:35 XLON

1599 601.80  15:24:03 XLON

1075 601.60  15:25:01 XLON

485 601.60  15:25:01 XLON

2 602.40  15:30:52 XLON

403 602.40  15:30:53 XLON

815 602.40  15:30:56 XLON

1193 602.60  15:30:59 XLON

1559 602.60  15:30:59 XLON

1988 602.20  15:32:20 XLON

844 602.20  15:33:08 XLON

250 602.20  15:33:08 XLON

1358 602.20  15:33:08 XLON

291 602.20  15:33:08 XLON

870 602.20  15:34:21 XLON

1965 602.60  15:36:39 XLON

725 602.60  15:36:39 XLON

1291 602.60  15:36:39 XLON

933 602.40  15:36:39 XLON

568 602.40  15:36:39 XLON

1260 602.40  15:36:39 XLON

317 602.40  15:36:59 XLON

1551 602.40  15:36:59 XLON

1477 602.20  15:40:49 XLON

1518 602.20  15:41:17 XLON

1436 601.80  15:41:20 XLON

1550 601.40  15:43:16 XLON

984 601.60  15:43:42 XLON

1443 601.80  15:45:25 XLON

747 601.60  15:45:37 XLON

1219 601.60  15:45:37 XLON

1370 601.60  15:47:36 XLON



370 601.60  15:47:38 XLON

844 601.60  15:47:38 XLON

250 601.60  15:47:38 XLON

60 601.60  15:47:38 XLON

562 601.60  15:47:38 XLON

1748 601.40  15:48:04 XLON

185 601.40  15:48:04 XLON

770 601.60  15:50:50 XLON

827 601.60  15:50:50 XLON

405 601.80  15:51:50 XLON

226 601.80  15:51:50 XLON

291 601.80  15:51:50 XLON

844 601.80  15:51:50 XLON

844 601.80  15:51:50 XLON

138 601.80  15:51:50 XLON

250 601.80  15:51:50 XLON

370 601.80  15:51:50 XLON

1480 601.60  15:52:55 XLON

1612 601.40  15:53:23 XLON

812 601.20  15:54:10 XLON

735 601.20  15:54:10 XLON

2044 601.60  15:56:08 XLON

28 601.60  15:56:08 XLON

844 601.60  15:56:08 XLON

1537 601.80  15:56:18 XLON

291 601.80  15:56:18 XLON

640 601.80  15:57:18 XLON

1501 602.00  15:58:27 XLON

1750 601.80  15:59:10 XLON

650 601.80  15:59:10 XLON

285 601.80  15:59:10 XLON

844 601.80  15:59:38 XLON

250 601.80  15:59:38 XLON

917 601.80  15:59:38 XLON

401 601.80  15:59:38 XLON

1110 601.80  15:59:38 XLON

1314 601.60  15:59:51 XLON

1401 601.60  16:02:34 XLON

78 601.60  16:02:34 XLON

2094 601.80  16:03:45 XLON

750 601.60  16:04:18 XLON

262 601.80  16:04:18 XLON

250 601.80  16:04:18 XLON

844 601.80  16:04:18 XLON

250 601.80  16:04:18 XLON

420 601.80  16:04:18 XLON

700 601.80  16:04:18 XLON

1046 601.80  16:04:18 XLON

522 601.80  16:04:18 XLON

291 601.80  16:04:18 XLON

29 601.80  16:04:18 XLON

1508 602.20  16:06:40 XLON

1576 602.20  16:06:40 XLON

844 602.20  16:06:40 XLON

281 602.20  16:06:40 XLON

29 602.20  16:06:40 XLON

79 602.40  16:06:48 XLON



370 602.40  16:06:48 XLON

1988 602.40  16:06:48 XLON

415 602.40  16:06:48 XLON

420 602.40  16:06:48 XLON

290 602.40  16:06:48 XLON

922 602.20  16:07:00 XLON

956 602.20  16:07:00 XLON

875 602.40  16:09:43 XLON

844 602.40  16:09:43 XLON

83 602.40  16:09:43 XLON

290 602.40  16:09:43 XLON

420 602.40  16:09:43 XLON

2076 602.40  16:09:43 XLON

782 602.40  16:09:43 XLON

420 602.40  16:09:48 XLON

867 602.40  16:09:48 XLON

1552 602.20  16:10:12 XLON

844 602.20  16:10:18 XLON

250 602.20  16:10:18 XLON

241 602.20  16:10:18 XLON

1321 602.40  16:12:35 XLON

1084 602.40  16:12:35 XLON

562 602.40  16:12:35 XLON

1057 602.40  16:12:42 XLON

30 602.40  16:12:42 XLON

1087 602.40  16:12:42 XLON

1128 602.40  16:12:42 XLON

585 602.40  16:12:42 XLON

1321 602.20  16:13:11 XLON

1514 602.00  16:13:55 XLON

87 601.80  16:14:53 XLON

1225 601.80  16:14:53 XLON

950 601.80  16:14:53 XLON

2195 601.80  16:14:53 XLON

1429 602.00  16:15:48 XLON

1542 601.80  16:16:35 XLON

1697 601.80  16:17:02 XLON

650 601.80  16:17:02 XLON

159 601.80  16:17:02 XLON

1323 601.80  16:18:41 XLON

1597 601.80  16:18:41 XLON

1057 602.00  16:19:20 XLON

389 602.00  16:19:20 XLON

39 602.00  16:19:20 XLON

555 602.20  16:20:13 XLON

1861 602.20  16:20:13 XLON

2978 602.20  16:20:44 XLON

1057 602.20  16:20:45 XLON

445 602.20  16:20:45 XLON

1309 602.20  16:20:45 XLON

526 602.20  16:20:45 XLON

1057 601.80  16:21:45 XLON

585 601.80  16:21:45 XLON

903 601.80  16:21:45 XLON

420 601.80  16:21:45 XLON

1152 601.80  16:21:45 XLON

576 601.80  16:21:45 XLON



576 601.80  16:21:45 XLON

46 601.80  16:21:45 XLON

1057 601.80  16:22:29 XLON

800 601.80  16:22:29 XLON

420 601.80  16:22:29 XLON

1455 601.80  16:22:29 XLON

1582 601.60  16:22:42 XLON

961 602.00  16:23:34 XLON

46 602.00  16:23:34 XLON

1013 602.00  16:23:34 XLON

3458 602.00  16:23:34 XLON

1057 601.80  16:23:49 XLON

250 601.80  16:23:49 XLON

128 601.80  16:23:49 XLON

281 601.80  16:24:04 XLON

775 601.80  16:24:04 XLON
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